Lektion 1
Lektion 2
Lektion 3
Lektion 4
Lektion 5
Lektion 6
Lektion 7
Lektion 8
Lektion 9
Lektion 10
Lektion 11
Lektion 12
Lektion 13
Lektion 14
Lektion 15
Lektion 16
Lektion 17
Lektion 18
Lektion 19
Lektion 20

INHALTSVERZEICHNIS

Alphabet und Aussprache

Rechtschreibung

Grammatikbegriffe Latein/Deutsch/Tiirkisch

Das -yor-Prisens

Losungsschliissel

Suffixverzeichnis

Sachverzeichnis

10
17
24
31
39
45
52
60
66
74
81
88
94
101
108
116
123
130
139

146
148
149
151
152
180
180

Gule giile, Arbeitsbuch | ISBN 978-3-19-015234-6 | © 1998 Hueber Verlag





