

INHALTSVERZEICHNIS

Lektion 1	5
Lektion 2	10
Lektion 3	17
Lektion 4	24
Lektion 5	31
Lektion 6	39
Lektion 7	45
Lektion 8	52
Lektion 9	60
Lektion 10	66
Lektion 11	74
Lektion 12	81
Lektion 13	88
Lektion 14	94
Lektion 15	101
Lektion 16	108
Lektion 17	116
Lektion 18	123
Lektion 19	130
Lektion 20	139
Alphabet und Aussprache	146
Rechtschreibung	148
Grammatikbegriffe Latein/Deutsch/Türkisch	149
Das <i>-yor</i> -Präsens	151
Lösungsschlüssel	152
Suffixverzeichnis	180
Sachverzeichnis	180